
Welcome to the Eagles Landing Wine Program

At Eagles Landing Steakhouse, our wine menu has been carefully 

curated to complement our prime steaks and seasonal cuisine. 

Each selection reflects a balance of classic favorites and distinctive 

finds, chosen for quality, character, and exceptional pairing 

potential.

From bold, structured reds to elegant whites and celebratory 

sparklers, our collection offers something for every palate and 

occasion. Our team is happy to assist with recommendations or 

pairings to enhance your dining experience.

We invite you to explore and enjoy.

Cheers,

The Eagles Landing Steakhouse Team

 

Corkage Policy 

If you have chosen to bring a bottle from your own collection we 

are happy you have decided to enjoy it with our food. We will 

treat your bottle as if it was one of our own. Our corkage fee is 

$40 per bottle and we will waive one corkage fee for every bottle 

purchased off of our list. Limit of two bottles per reservation. 



<<

WINES BY THE GLASS
WHITES

SPARKLING	  

Solitary Cellars Brut, California	 10 

Chandon Brut, California	 11

Mionetto Prosecco, Italy 187 ml	 9 

Solitary Cellars The Confession Brut, California	 10

CHARDONNAY	  

Cardella Winery 2023, Monterey County	 8

Rombauer Carneros 2022, Napa Valley	 20

Austin Hope, Paso Robles	 12

Joyce 2023 Submarine Canyon, Arroyo Seco	 8

Russell Joyce Escolle Vineyard 2023, SLH	 12

My Favorite Neighbor 2021, Paso Robles	 14

Joel Gott Barrel Aged 2021, California	 8

Rochoili 2022, Napa Valley	 20

Frank Family Vineyards Carneros 2022, Sonoma-Carneros	 10

Chalk Hill 2022, Russian River Valley	 12

J Lohr Riverstone 2022, Arroyo Seco	 8

Bouyant, Santa Lucia	 18

Niner Wine Estates 2022, Edna Valley	 9

Ferrari Carano 2022, Sonoma County	 14

Mer Soleil Reserve 2022, Monterey County	 8



<<

WINES BY THE GLASS
WHITES

SAUVIGNON BLANC	  

Twomey 2023, California	 14

Joel Gott 2023, California	 8

Emmolo 2023, Suisun Valley	 10

Joyce 2022, Arroyo Seco	 8

Niner Wine Estates 2023, Edna Valley	 8

Treana 2022, Paso Robles	 12

DAOU 2022, Paso Robles	 8 

Rombauer 2023, Sonoma & Napa County	 12 

 
OTHER VARIETALS	  
Fasi Torrontés 2021, Argentina	 14

Joyce Rosé 2023, Arroyo Seco	 8

Harvey & Harriet White 2022, San Luis Obispo	 8 

Russell Joyce Chenin Blanc 2023, Rodnick Farm, Chalone	 12

DAOU Rosé 2023, Paso Robles	 8

Treana Blanc 2020, Paso Robles	 12

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE GLASS
REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON	  
DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles	 18 

Bonanza Lot 7, California	 11

Frank Family Vineyards 2021, Napa Valley	 15 

Dorval 2022, Friant	 24

Josh Reserve 2021, Paso Robles	 14 

Napa Cellars 2020, Napa Valley	 18

Cardella Ruby, Mendota, California	 8 

Niner Wine Estates Estate Grown 2021, Paso Robles	 15

Liberty School Reserve, Paso Robles	 12

Silver Oak 2019, Alexander Valley	 35 

Austin Hope 2021, Paso Robles	 15

Joel Gott 2022, Paso Robles	 8

Treana 2021, Paso Robles	 10 

J Lohr Hilltop, Paso Robles	 15

Joel Gott 815 2021, California	 11 

Russell Joyce Estate 2023, Carmel Valley	 15

MERLOT	
Rombauer 2019, Napa Valley	 21

Kenwood 2019, Sonoma-Mendocino, California	 10

Duckhorn 2022, Napa Valley	 15

Stag’s Leap 2020, Napa Valley	 13



<<

WINES BY THE GLASS
REDS

PINOT NOIR	
Joel Gott 2021, Santa Barbara County	 12

Niner Wine Estates 2021, Jespersen Ranch, Edna Valley	 8

Joyce Albatross Ridge 2023, Carmel Coast	 13

Frank Family Vineyards Carneros 2021, Sonoma-Carneros	 11

Meiomi 2022, California	 14

SYRAH & PETITE SYRAH	  
Dorval 2021, California	 16

Booker Fracture 2019, Paso Robles	 20

Herman Story Nuts & Bolts 2022, California	 16

Joyce 2022, Arroyo Seco	 9

Herman Story First Time Caller 2021, California	 16

ZINFANDEL	
Solitary Cellars East Block Old Vine 2021, California	 10

Frank Family Vineyards 2021, Napa Valley	 15

Cardella 2021, California	 20

Rodney Strong Old Vine 2021, Sonoma County	 14

Rombauer 2021, California	 15

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE GLASS
REDS

OTHER VARIETALS	
Herman Story Late Bloomer Grenache 2018, California	 23

Dorval Cabernet Franc 2022, California	 12

Campo Viejo Gran Reserva Tempranillo 2015, Rioja, Spain	 17

Dorval Charbono 2021, California	 21

Red Schooner Voyage 11 Malbec, Argentina	 21

Numanthia Termes Tempranillo 2020, Castillo y Leon, Spain	 15

Dorval Mourvedre 2022, Paso Robles	 12

Cardella Malbec 2020, California	 8

Dorval Teroldego, California	 10 
 

BLENDS	
J Lohr Pure Paso Proprietary Red Wine, Paso Robles	 15

Joyce GSM 2022, Arroyo Seco	 9

Troublemaker, Central Coast, California	 10

Booker Oubile 2019, Paso Robles	 18

Solitary Cellars Ball and Chain Blend, California	 10

Booker Vertigo 2020, Paso Robles	 18

Hill Family Estates The Barrel Blend, Napa Valley	 9

Conundrum Red Blend 2021, California	 10

Herman Story Casual Encounters 2021, California	 20 

Solitary Cellars Code Three 2021, California	 10

Treana Red Blend 2021, Paso Robles	 12

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
WHITES

SPARKLING	
Solitary Cellars Brut, California	 30 

Fasi Sparkling, Argentina	 40

Chandon Brut, California	 36

Solitary Cellars The Confession, California	 30

Chandon Brut Rosé, California	 36 

CHAMPAGNE	  

Don Perignon Brut 2013, Epernay, France	 320

Veuve Cliquot La Grande Dame Brut Rosé 2015, Reims, France	 500

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut, France	 385

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut, Reims, France	 110

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Rosé, France	 550

Veuve Cliquot La Grande Dame Brut 2015, Reims, France	 375

Veuve Cliquot Brut Rosé, Reims, France	 120 

 
CHARDONNAY	
Chalk Hill 2022, Russian River Valley	 46

Patz & Hall 2019, Sonoma Coast	 72

Rombauer Proprietor Selection 2023, Carneros Valley	 120

Russell Joyce Escolle Vineyard 2023, SLH	 45

Mer Soleil Reserve 2022, Monterey County	 30

Herman Story Witness Protection 2021, Bien Nacido	 90

Joel Gott 2023, California	 25



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
WHITES

CHARDONNAY (CONT)	
Penfolds Bin 311 2022, Tasmania, Adelaide Hills	 50 

Dorval 2022, Paso Robles	 40

Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch 2022, Napa Valley	 110

My Favorite Neighbor 2021, Paso Robles	 50

Joyce Submarine Canyon 2023, Arroyo Seco	 30

Rombauer 2023, Sonoma & Napa County	 40

Prince Hill Willamette Valley 2022, Oregon	 100

Joel Gott Barrel Aged 2021, California	 30

Rochoili 2022, Napa Valley	 80 

Niner Wine Estates 2022 Jespersen Ranch, Edna Valley	 34

Ferrari Carano 2022, Sonoma County	 50

Cardella Winery 2022, Napa Valley	 30 

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Karia 2022, Napa Valley	 90

Frank Family Vineyards Carneros 2022, Sonoma-Carneros	 38

Rombauer Carneros 2022, Napa Valley	 80 

J Lohr Riverstone 2022, Arroyo Seco	 30

Austin Hope, Paso Robles	 46

Buoyant, Santa Lucia	 60 

DAOU Reserve 2021, Paso Robles	 60

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
WHITES

SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Niner Wine Estates 2023, Edna Valley	 30

Towmey 2023, California	 50

DAOU 2022, Paso Robles	 30

Joel Gott 2022, California	 45

Emmolo 2023, Suisun Valley	 37

Rombauer 2023, Sonoma & Napa County	 40

Treana 2022, Paso Robles	 48

Joyce 2022, Arroyo Seco	 30

OTHER VARIETALS	
Herman Story Tomboy Viognier 2022, California	 90 

Joyce Rosé 2023, Arroyo Seco	 30

Treana Blanc 2020, Paso Robles	 48 

Harvey & Harriet White 2022, San Luis Obispo	 30

Russell Joyce Chenin Blanc 2023, Rodrick Farm, Chalone	 45 

DAOU Rosé 2023, Paso Robles	 30

Joyce Albariño, Arroyo Seco	 30

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
Prisoner 2021, Napa Valley	 100 

Frank Family Vineyards 2021, Napa Valley	 58

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis 2020, Napa Valley	 125

Shafer One Point Five 2021, Napa Valley	 220 

Caymus 2021, Napa Valley	 140

Napa Cellars 2020, Napa Valley	 65

Phelps 2021, Napa Valley	 135

Rombauer Proprietor Selection 2019, Napa Valley	 200

Opus One 2017, Napa Valley	 630

Stag’s Leap Winery 2020, Napa Valley	 160 

Frank Family Vineyards Rutherford Reserve 2018, Napa Valley	 130

Jordan 2019, Napa Valley	 110

Robert Mondavi Winery Oakville Estate, Oakville, Napa Valley	 120

Phelps Insignia 2019, Napa Valley	 540

Silver Oak 2018, Napa Valley	 240

Justin 2020, Paso Robles	 65

Silver Oak 2019, Napa Valley	 280

Caymus Special Selection 2019, Napa Valley	 350

Austin Hope Reserve 2020, Paso Robles	 180

Joel Gott 2022, Paso Robles	 30



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CONT)	
Josh Reserve 2021, Paso Robles	 50

Liberty School Reserve, Paso Robles	 48

Serial 2020, Paso Robles	 44 

J Lohr Hilltop, Paso Robles	 70

DAOU Estate Soul of a Lion 2020, Adelaida District, Paso Robles	 210

Niner Wine Estates Estate Grown 2021, Paso Robles	 58

Austin Hope 2021, Paso Robles	 60

Treana 2021, Paso Robles	 40

DAOU Reserve 2022, Paso Robles	 68

Cardella Ruby 2021, California	 30

Shafer TD-9 2022, Napa Valley	 110

Joel Gott 815 2021, California	 42

Bonanza Lot 7, California	 39

Joyce Estate 2023, Carmel Valley	 64

Banshee 2021, Sonoma County	 50

Silver Oak 2019, Alexander Valley	 125

Dorval 2021, Friant	 90

Col Solare 2019, Red Mountain, Washington	 180

Chateau St. Michelle Canoe Ridge 2019, 

Horse Heaven Hills, Washington	 85 

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
REDS

CABERNET BLENDS	
Quintessa Rutherford 2016, Napa Valley	 400

Prisoner Red Blend 2021, California	 90

Niner Wine Estates Fog Catcher 2018, Paso Robles	 168

Treana Red Blend 2021, Paso Robles	 50

Opus One Overture 2019, Napa Valley	 220

Justin Isoceles 2020, Paso Robles	 110

Troublemaker, Central Coast, California	 40 

Shafer Hillside Select 2019, Napa Valley	 500 

 
MERLOT	  

Stag’s Leap 2020, Napa Valley	 50

Kenwood 2019, Sonoma Mendocino, California	 36

Rombauer 2019, Napa Valley	 80

Duckhorn 2022, Napa Valley	 60 

PINOT NOIR	  
Russell Joyce Albatross Ridge 2023, Carmel Coast	 60

Prisoner 2021, Sonoma County	 80

Joel Gott 2021, Santa Barbara County	 44

Patz & Hall 2018, Sonoma Coast	 95

Meiomi 2022, California	 50

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
REDS

PINOT NOIR (CONT)	  
Niner Wine Estates 2021, Jespersen Ranch, Edna Valley	 30

Erath 2021, Oregon	 50

Prince Hill Dundee Hills 2022, Oregon	 100

Frank Family Vineyards Carneros 2021, Sonoma-Carneros	 42

SYRAH/PETITE SYRAH	  
Dorval Petite Syrah 2021, California	 64

Herman Story First Time Caller 2021, California	 90

Joyce Syrah 2022, Arroyo Seco	 36

Caymus Suisun Grand Durif 2020, Suisun Valley	 80

Booker Fracture 2019, Paso Robles	 90

Shafer Relentless 2019, Napa Valley	 200

Fasi Sweet Syrah 2019, California	 100

Herman Story Nuts & Bolts 2022, California	 90 

ZINFANDEL
Rombauer 2021, California	 60

Cardella 2021, California	 80

Solitary Cellars East Block Old Vine 2021, California	 36

Frank Family Vineyards 2021, Napa Valley	 58

Rodney Strong Old Vine 2021, Sonoma County	 50

(CONT)



<<

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
REDS

OTHER VARIETALS	  
Booker Oubile 2019, Paso Robles	 70 

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 2022, South Australia	 100

Dorval Charbono 2021, California	 80

Cardella Malbec 2020, California	 30

Dorval Teroldego, California	 50

Penfolds Bin 600 Cabernet Shiraz 2021, Napa Valley, Paso Robles	 55

Numanthia Termes Tempranillo 2020, Castilla y Leon, Spain	 55

Dorval Sweet Malvasia 2022, Paso Robles	 65

Herman Story Late Bloomer Grenache 2018, California	 90

Campo Viejo Gran Reserva Tempranillo 2015, Rioja, Spain	 65 

Dorval Cabernet Franc 2022, Paso Robles	 45

Penfolds Father Grand Tawny 10yrs, South Australia	 115

Red Schooner Voyage 11 Malbec, Argentina	 80

Dorval Mourvedre 2022, Paso Robles	 45 

BLENDS	  

J Lohr Pure Paso Proprietary Red Wine, Paso Robles	 60 

Conundrum Red Blend 2021, California	 36

Caymus Suisun Walking Fool 2021, Suisun Valley	 80

Joyce GSM 2022, Arroyo Seco	 36

Booker Vertigo, Paso Robles	 70

Hill Family Estates The Barrel Blend, Napa Valley	 38

Solitary Cellars Ball and Chain Blend, California	 36

Herman Story Casual Encounters 2021, California	 90

Solitary Cellars Code Three 2021, California	 36 

 

(CONT)


